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- Cablu patch neecranat, 8P8C
- Conectori placati cu aur 50u”
- Reliefuri tensiometrice turnate

Features

- Cablu patch neecranat, 8P8C
- Conectori placati cu aur 50u”
- Reliefuri tensiometrice turnate

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs

Crtn volume, CUM

Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:

Country of origin

Barcode

Customs code

CAT5e UTP Patch cord, pink, 5m

PP12-5M/RO

60

0.025

6.88

160x135x30 mm
395x295x215 mm
CN
8716309077897
8544421000

Specifications

Category: Enhanced category 5

Type: UTP (unshielded)

Frequency bandwidth: Max. 100 MHz
Compliance with ANSI / TIA / EIA-568B standards
Conductor: AWG 26 (7 x 0.15 mm wire), CCA
Conductor insulation: HDPE 0.81 mm
Shielding: n/a

LDPE filler: n/a

Polyester tape: n/a

Drain wire: n/a

Jacket material: PVC

Jacket braiding: n/a

Jacket outer diameter: 5.0 mm

Length: conform item description

Color: conform item description
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